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Details zum Spiel

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

370016 01.10.2023 09:00 Uhr VfB Oberweimar Il - SV Bad Berka

VfB Oberweimar II Kegel MP SaP SaP MP
Seyfarth, Katrin 466 0 1 - 3 1
Kopietz, Karin 479 1 4 - 0 0
Lippold, Anke 528 1 4 - 0 0

Gehrold, Jirgen 504 0 1 - 3 1

Ergebnis

1977 : 1980

Kegel
510
458
481

531

MP

2:4

™

Spielbericht

SV Bad Berka
Schmidt, Paul
Wicher, Sarah
Zenker, Helmut

Wicher, Marcel
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